ORTEC
®
ISO-CART™
Mobile Assay System
• Measures all common geometries: pipes, cylinders, floors, ceilings, walls,
drums, boxes, and soils
• Easy-roll cart for maneuvering over any surface
• Wide selection of collimators and shields available for different measurement

ISO-CART™
Mobile Assay System
Ordering Information
To fully specify your choice of ISO-CART system, select the model number below for the size of detector needed and replace the
letters DDD in the model number with the desired choice of dewar, as follows:
3.0 = 3.0-liter Gamma Gage dewar or M7L = 7.0-liter MOD dewar
Other configurations may be supplied on request. Your existing detectors may be used. Contact your ORTEC representative or e-mail
ortec.info@ametek.com with your requirements.
System Description
Complete ISO-CART system includes: pneumatic-tired CART, fitted with 5/8-inch copper-lined lead collimator, carrier and mounting
plate, storage shelf, HPGe Detector with SMART-1 technology, bayonet pressure fill adapter, digiDART, ISOPLUS-B32 software and
Laptop computer. System is integrated and tested and supplied with factory calibration.
Model No. Description
ISOCART-GEM25-DDD ISO-CART Mobile Assay System incorporating GEM25 detector
ISOCART-GEM40-DDD ISO-CART Mobile Assay System incorporating GEM40 detector
ISOCART-GEM60-DDD ISO-CART Mobile Assay System incorporating GEM60 detector
ISOCART-GEM80-DDD ISO-CART Mobile Assay System incorporating GEM80 detector
ISOCART-GEM100-DDD ISO-CART Mobile Assay System incorporating GEM100 detector
ISOCART-GEM120-DDD ISO-CART Mobile Assay System incorporating GEM120 detector
ISOCART-GMX25-DDD ISO-CART Mobile Assay System incorporating GMX25 detector
ISOCART-GMX40-DDD ISO-CART Mobile Assay System incorporating GMX40 detector
ISOCART-GMX60-DDD ISO-CART Mobile Assay System incorporating GMX60 detector
ISOCART-GMX80-DDD ISO-CART Mobile Assay System incorporating GMX80 detector
SHD-2-SUB Substitute SHD-2 for SHD-1 in system
SHD-3-SUB Substitute SHD-3 for SHD-1 in system
System Options
ISO-ADAPT Mounting Adapter screws and bar for Detective-EX or Detective-DX